PRINTER USAGE INFORMATION

Current Totals For The Printer

Total Pages Printed: 674

Ink Usage

Color

Black

Cyan
Magenta
Yellow

Light cyan
Light magenta
White

TOTAL

Ink Consumed in Milliliters

3751
37498
5627
5067
3588
4850

Total Media Usage

Media Type
ROLL
RIGID

TOTAL

Square Meters Used
720.87
1096.31

1817.18

Square Feet Used
7759.36
11500.52

19555.88



Usage By Individual Media Type

Media Name

Aluminum Composite

Compressed Cardboard/Cardstock

Corrugated Cardboard
Paolyestyrene Foam Board
Foam Board
Corrugated Plastic
Foam PVC
Paolystyrene

Clear Sheet

Magnetic

Plywood

Glass

Frontlit Banner

Backlit Banner

Textile

UV Photobase

Self Adhesive Vinyl (SAV)
Canvas

Clear Film
Gregory-Nov17

ACM Panel

PVC Beards

Coroplast

Digimax Magnetic
Canvas Wallpaper
Styrene

Gatorboard

Square Meters Used
37.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.73
119.98
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
566.40
90.35
149.05
554,96
12.53
141.95
3.18
5.66

Square Feet Used
405.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
363.04
1291.39
0.00
0.00
B.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50956.61
972.54
1604.33
T049.57
134.84
1527.91
33.99
71.71

Media Key
4000
4100
4102
4200
4202
4301
4303
4307
4400
4401
4402
4404
2000
2001
&101
3300
3400
&301
BE00
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom



